
2022 East Newton Track Schedule 

Meet Day Date Field  
Events 

Running 
Events 

Mustang Stampede Thu March 24 12:00pm 1:00pm 

Neosho Open House Fri March 25 2:00pm 4:00pm 

Carthage Invitational Thu March 31 2:00pm 4:00pm 
Neosho JV Meet Tue April 5 2:00pm 4:00pm 

Pitt State Fri April 8 3:00pm 3:30pm 

EN Jr. High Meet Tue April 12 4:15pm 4:30pm 

East Newton Relays Thu April 14 4:15pm 4:45pm 

Cassville Invitational Tue April 19 4:00pm 4:20pm 

Lamar Invitational Thu April 21 4:00pm 4:15pm 

Southwest Baptist Invitational Tue April 26 9:30am 9:30am 

Webb City Invitational Fri April 29 4:00pm 4:20pm 

Big 8 Conference Meet @ Monett Tue May 3 4:15pm 4:30pm 

Class 3 District 6 @ TBA Sat May 14 TBA TBA 

Class 3 Sectional 3 @ TBA Sat May 15 TBA TBA 

Class 3 State Meet @ Jefferson City  Fri/Sat May 27/28 TBA TBA 

 


